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Name: Ruby Singh Rout
Student Code: UPGPGPM1221007224

Course | Course Name

Course 1

Course 2

Course 3

Course4

Course 5

Course®

Course 7

Course 8

Course ©

Course10

Course 11

Course 12

Course 13

Course 14

cepa: 1.64

Marketing Management - |
Accounting and Finance

Business Communication

Decision Sciences

OB, HR'Management and Legal
Operations:and:Supply Chain
Business Economics

Sales and Distribution-management
Business strategy

Elective Course

Leadership, Engagement and
People Performance

Digital Business innovation

Leading Change for Sustainable
Futures

Enterprise and Risk Management

B+
A+

Total Credits: 28

53.61
84.29
84.66

71.94
89.98

76

94.37
81.87

7125
79.77

91.5

91.99

75.56

94.99

(Every coutse has 2 credits)

PG Program in Management
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8
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Declaration: The learner has suce essfully completed the program in November 2022 with Elective as a Human Resouice Manage
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