



Final Grade Sheet

PG Program in Management

Issue Date: November 30, 2022

Name: Ruby Singh Rout

Student Code: UPGPGPM1221007224

Course	Course Name	Grade	Percentage	Course GPA
Course 1	Marketing Management - I	C	53.61	3
Course 2	Accounting and Finance	Α-	84.29	8
Course 3	Business Communication	Α-	84.66	8
Course 4	Decision Sciences	В	71.94	6
Course 5	OB, HR Management and Legal	A	89.98	9
Course 6	Operations and Supply Chain	B+	76	7
Course 7	Business Economics	A+	94.37	10
Course 8	Sales and Distribution management	A-	81.87	8
Course 9	Business strategy	В	72.5	6
Course 10	Elective Course	B+	79.77	7
Course 11	Leadership, Engagement and People Performance	Α	91.5	9
Course 12	Digital Business Innovation	Α	91.99	9
Course 13	Leading Change for Sustainable Futures	B+	75.56	7
Course 14	Enterprise and Risk Management	A+	94.99	10

CGPA: 7.64

Total Credits: 28

(Every course has 2 credits

Declaration: The learner has successfully completed the program in November 2022 with Elective as a Human Resource-Management

Agrand

Dr Ruja Aggarwal Gulati Program Director, IMT Ghaziabad Dr. Sapna Popil
MDP Chairperson, IMT Ghaziabad